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M165 . OUT OF SPECS
M166 . OUT OF SPECS
M167 . BROKEN PART
M168 f OUT OF SPECS
M169 . OUT OF SPECS
M170 , OUT OF SPECS
M171 , FINISH

M172 . FUNCTIGN
M173 . OUT OF SPECS
M174 . OUT OF SPECS
M175 . MISCELLANEOQUS
M176 . OUT OF SPECS
M177 . OUT OF SPECS
M178 f OUT OF SPECS
M179 ' OUT OF SPECS
M180 f OUT OF SPECS
M181 . FUNCTION
M182 f FUNCTION
M183 f QUT OF SPECS
M184 . BROKEN PART
M185 . MISCELLANEOQUS
M186 f BROKEN PART
M187 . BROKEN PART
M188 . BROKEN PART
M189 , BROKEN PART
M190 f BROKEN PART
M191 . OUT OF SPECS
M192 . BROKEN PART
M193 . OUT OF SPECS
M194 , FUNCTION
RECEIVER

M195 MISCELLANEQUS
M196 FUNCTICON
M197 OUT OF SPEC
M198 OUT OF SPECS
M199 FUNCTION &
M200 MISCELLANE
M201 FUNCTION
M202 FUNCTICON
M203 OuUT OF

M204 OUT OF 3

M205 FUNCTION
M206 FUNCTTEIN.
M207

M208

M209

M210

M211

M212

M213

M214

M215

M216

M217

M218

M219

M220

M221

M222

M223

M224

M225

M226

BARREL

M227

Subject to Protective

ms v. Remington

RIE DOES NOT ALIGN
RIB IS5 DAMAGED

RIE LANDS ARE LOGSE
RIE SWEEPS TQ:JHE LEFT
RIB SWEEPS | 1GHT
SCOPE MOUNT THE :
CAMO FINISHHEWOR

ECEIVER MISALIGNMENT
INSIDE CHAMEBER
OF CHAMBER
HSTMENT

CARRIER
GAS ORIFIGE.:

2 SEPERATED FROM MAG TUBE
LATCH=TS BROKEN
EPERATED FROM BARREL
' OF POSITION
KEN / SEPARATED FROM HOUSING
H TAB QUT OF ADJUSTMENT
LOCK CATCHES BETWEEN ACTION BAR AND

SES TOO EASILY

ROD BENT/LOOSE

F TUBE CONCENTRICITY - BOTTOM BARREL
TUBE CONCENTRICITY - TOP BARREL

A0R - BOTTOM BARREL EJECTS TOO SOON
TOR SEAR OUT OF ADJUSTMENT
B :CTOR SEAR TOOD LONG

EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING
EJECTORS BIND
AILS TO COCK
IRING PINS BIND IN FRAME

FRAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES RECESSED
GAS CYL CRACKED
GUN RECEIVED IN MANUAL SAFETY MODE
GUN RECEIVED WITH SAFETY LOCKED OFF
HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK
INTERCEPTOR LATCH STUD MISSING

LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK
OPENS WHEN FIRED
OVER LOCKED

PREPLAY ON SEAR NOT TO FACTCRY SPECIFICATIONS
CARDBOARD PACKING RING WAS NOT REMOVED
PISTON/PISTON SEAL INCORRECTLY INSTALLED
RECEIVER FEED CUTS ARE ROUGH
MODIFY TUBE CAPACLITY TO ACCEFT TEN ROUNDS
ACTION TUBE RING BROKEN

BREECH PLUG FROZEN IN BREECH

EJECTOR SPRING IS BROKEN

FORE END TUBE NUT IS LOOSE - FORE END RUBS

, GAS BLOCK SEPERATED FROM BARREL
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