м165		OUT OF SPECS		DID DOES NOT ALTONOMETH DECEMAND
M166	,	OUT OF SPECS OUT OF SPECS	,	RIB DOES NOT ALIGN WITH RECEIVER RIB IS DAMAGED
M167	,	BROKEN PART	,	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
	•		,	RIB LANDS ARE LOOSE
M168	,	OUT OF SPECS	,	RIB SWEEPS TO THE LEFT
м169 м170		OUT OF SPECS OUT OF SPECS OUT OF SPECS	,	RIB SWEEPS TO THE RIGHT SCOPE MOUNT THREADS UPSET IN RECEIVER
M170 M171	,	FINISH		CAMO FINISH: WORN/DAMAGED
M172	,	FUNCTION	,	CLOSES HARD OVER SHELL
M173	•	OUT OF SPECS	,	BARREL BRACKET OUT OF POSTTION
M173 M174	,	OUT OF SPECS	,	BOLT STOP STACKS
M175	,	MTCCELLANEOUS	,	
M175 M176	,	MISCELLANEOUS	,	ISS BOLT LOCKED IN THE OPEN POSITION RETURNED FOR RECALL/UPDATE
M177	•	OUT OF SPECS OUT OF SPECS	,	STOCK NOT BEDDED PROPERLY
M177 M178	,	OUT OF SPECS	,	
M178 M179	•	OUT OF SPECS	,	TRIG ADJ SCREWS RESET CANNOT READJUST BARRE TO RECEIVER MISALIGNMENT
M180	,	OUT OF SPECS	,	EXTRACTOR HITS INSIDE CHAMBER
M181	,	FUNCTION		BURR AT REM AREA OF CHAMBER
M182	,	FUNCTION	,	CARRIER OUT OF ADJUSTMENT
M183	,	OUT OF SPECS	,	GAS ORIFICE HOLE IS OVERSIZE
M184	•	DROVEN DART	,	MAGAZINE TUBE SEPARATED FROM RECEIVER
M185	,	BROKEN PART MISCELLANEOUS		
M100	,	MISCELLANEOUS		THREE SHOT PLUG AT WRONG END OF MAG TUBE
M186	,	BROKEN PART	,	ACTION SPRING TUBE FELL OFF
M187	,	BROKEN PART		BARREL GUIDE STUD MISSING
M188	,	BROKEN PART	3000	BARREL SUPROKE SEPERATED FROM MAG TUBE CARRIER LATCH IS BROKEN
м189 м190	,	BROKEN PART	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	CARRER LAICHTES BRUKEN
M190	,	BROKEN PART OUT OF SPECS	· 2000000	CASCONDING SEPERATED FROM BARREL
M191 M192	,	DOL OF SPECS	• 15555555 15555555	MAG LATCH BROKEN / SEPARATED FROM HOUSING
M192 M193	,	OUT OF SPECS	#888880	MAGMEATCH SECOND / SEPARATED FROM HOUSING
M193 M194	,	BROKEN PART OUT OF SPECS FUNCTION	90000000	CARRIER LATCH 15 BRUNEN GAS CYLINDER SEPERATED FROM BARREL GAS HOLES QUI OF POSITION MAG LATCH BROKEN / SEPARATED FROM HOUSING CARRIER LATCH TAB OUT OF ADJUSTMENT ACTION BAR LOCK CATCHES BETWEEN ACTION BAR AND
	,	FONCTION		MENTERN DARWLOCK CATCHES BETWEEN ACTION BAK AND
M195	,	MISCELLANEOUS		ACTTONION OCES TOO FASTLY
M196	•	EUNCTION S	88 \$ 00000000	ACTION CONTROL TO EASILY
M190 M197	,	OUT OF CRECK		WESTOWITING ROD BENTYLOUSE
M198	,	OUT OF SPECS		CHARGE TUDE CONCENTRICITY - BOTTOM BARKEL
M199	,	EUNCTION SEC	,	COCKENG DODE DIND
M200	,	MISCELLANEARES	,	DEBOXX HNDED DEVD CONNECTOR
M200 M201	,	FUNCTION	e	DONER CONNECTOR
M202	,	FUNCTION		SERVETOR - ROTTOM RAPPEL FIRCTS TOO SOON
M202 M203	,	OUT OF SOFCS	930000000000000000000000000000000000000	A SECTOR SEAD OUT OF ADDICTMENT
M203	,	OUT OF CONCRETE.	1 (1996)	RESERVOR SEAR OUT OF ADJUSTMENT
M205	,	EUNCTION SELECT	,	EXECTOR SEAR TOO LONG
M205	,			FIECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORPECT TIMING
M207		FUNCTION		EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING
11/2/07	,	FUNCTION FUNCTION	¥	EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING EJECTORS BIND MAIS TO COCK
MOUS	,	FUNCTION FUNCTION FUNCTION	,	EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING EJECTORS BIND FAILS TO COCK ETBING DINS BIND IN EDAME
M208 M209	,	FUNCTION FUNCTION FUNCTION OUT OF SPECS	, ,	EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING EJECTORS BIND FAILS TO COCK FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME ERAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES RECESSED
M208 M209 M210	,	FUNCTION FUNCTION FUNCTION OUT OF SPECS BROKEN PART	; ; ;	EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING EJECTORS BIND FAILS TO COCK FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FRAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES RECESSED GAS CYL CRACKED
M208 M209 M210 M211	,	FUNCTION FUNCTION FUNCTION OUT OF SPECS BROKEN PART	, , ,	EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING EJECTORS BIND FAILS TO COCK FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FRAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES RECESSED GAS CYL CRACKED GIN RECEIVED IN MANUAL SAFETY MODE
M208 M209 M210 M211 M212	,	FUNCTION FUNCTION FUNCTION OUT OF SPECS BROKEN PART MISCELLANEOUS MISCELLANEOUS	, , ,	EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING EJECTORS BIND FAILS TO COCK FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FRAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES RECESSED GAS CYL CRACKED GUN RECEIVED IN MANUAL SAFETY MODE GUN RECEIVED WITH SAFETY LOCKED DEF
M208 M209 M210 M211 M212 M213	,	FUNCTION FUNCTION FUNCTION OUT OF SPECS BROKEN PART MISCELLANEOUS MISCELLANEOUS FUNCTION	, , , ,	EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING EJECTORS BIND FAILS TO COCK FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FRAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES RECESSED GAS CYL CRACKED GUN RECEIVED IN MANUAL SAFETY MODE GUN RECEIVED WITH SAFETY LOCKED OFF HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK
M208 M209 M210 M211 M212 M213 M214	,	FUNCTION FUNCTION FUNCTION OUT OF SPECS BROKEN PART MISCELLANEOUS MISCELLANEOUS FUNCTION BROKEN PART	, , , ,	EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING EJECTORS BIND FAILS TO COCK FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FRAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES RECESSED GAS CYL CRACKED GUN RECEIVED IN MANUAL SAFETY MODE GUN RECEIVED WITH SAFETY LOCKED OFF HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK INTERCEPTOR LATCH STUD MISSING
M208 M209 M210 M211 M212 M213 M214 M215	,	FUNCTION FUNCTION FUNCTION OUT OF SPECS BROKEN PART MISCELLANEOUS MISCELLANEOUS FUNCTION BROKEN PART	*	EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING EJECTORS BIND FAILS TO COCK FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FRAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES RECESSED GAS CYL CRACKED GUN RECEIVED IN MANUAL SAFETY MODE GUN RECEIVED WITH SAFETY LOCKED OFF HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK INTERCEPTOR LATCH STUD MISSING LOCKING ROLT OVERLOCK
M208 M209 M210 M211 M212 M213 M214 M215	,	FUNCTION FUNCTION FUNCTION OUT OF SPECS BROKEN PART MISCELLANEOUS MISCELLANEOUS FUNCTION BROKEN PART FUNCTION	*	EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING EJECTORS BIND FAILS TO COCK FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FRAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES RECESSED GAS CYL CRACKED GUN RECEIVED IN MANUAL SAFETY MODE GUN RECEIVED WITH SAFETY LOCKED OFF HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK INTERCEPTOR LATCH STUD MISSING LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK OPENS WHEN ETRED
M208 M209 M211 M211 M212 M213 M214 M215 M216 M217	,	FUNCTION FUNCTION FUNCTION OUT OF SPECS BROKEN PART MISCELLANEOUS MISCELLANEOUS FUNCTION BROKEN PART FUNCTION FUNCTION		EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING EJECTORS BIND FAILS TO COCK FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FRAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES RECESSED GAS CYL CRACKED GUN RECEIVED IN MANUAL SAFETY MODE GUN RECEIVED WITH SAFETY LOCKED OFF HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK INTERCEPTOR LATCH STUD MISSING LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK OPENS WHEN FIRED OVER LOCKED
M208 M209 M210 M211 M212 M213 M214 M215 M216 M217		FUNCTION FUNCTION FUNCTION OUT OF SPECS BROKEN PART MISCELLANEOUS MISCELLANEOUS FUNCTION FUNCTION FUNCTION OUT OF SPECS OUT OF SPECS	; , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING EJECTORS BIND FAILS TO COCK FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FRAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES RECESSED GAS CYL CRACKED GUN RECEIVED IN MANUAL SAFETY MODE GUN RECEIVED WITH SAFETY LOCKED OFF HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK INTERCEPTOR LATCH STUD MISSING LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK OPENS WHEN FIRED OVER LOCKED PREPLAY ON SEAR NOT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS
MSTR		FUNCTION FUNCTION FUNCTION OUT OF SPECS BROKEN PART MISCELLANEOUS MISCELLANEOUS FUNCTION BROKEN PART FUNCTION OUT OF SPECS OUT OF SPECS MISCELLANEOUS		EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING EJECTORS BIND FAILS TO COCK FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FRAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES RECESSED GAS CYL CRACKED GUN RECEIVED IN MANUAL SAFETY MODE GUN RECEIVED WITH SAFETY LOCKED OFF HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK INTERCEPTOR LATCH STUD MISSING LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK OPENS WHEN FIRED OVER LOCKED PREPLAY ON SEAR NOT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS CARDBOARD PACKING RING WAS NOT REMOVED
M218 M219		FUNCTION FUNCTION FUNCTION OUT OF SPECS BROKEN PART MISCELLANEOUS MISCELLANEOUS FUNCTION BROKEN PART FUNCTION OUT OF SPECS OUT OF SPECS MISCELLANEOUS	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	GAS CYL CRACKED GUN RECEIVED IN MANUAL SAFETY MODE GUN RECEIVED WITH SAFETY LOCKED OFF HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK INTERCEPTOR LATCH STUD MISSING LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK OPENS WHEN FIRED OVER LOCKED PREPLAY ON SEAR NOT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS CARDBOARD PACKING RING WAS NOT REMOVED
M218 M219 M220		WWW.	,	1 13 101/ 1 13 101 SEAL THEORRECTET THE TALLED
M218 M219 M220 M221		OUT OF SPECS	,	RECEIVER FEED CUTS ARE ROUGH
M218 M219 M220 M221 M222	,	OUT OF SPECS MISCELLANEOUS	,	MODIFY TUBE CAPACITY TO ACCEPT TEN ROUNDS
M218 M219 M220 M221 M222 M223	•	OUT OF SPECS MISCELLANEOUS BROKEN PART	,	MODIFY TUBE CAPACITY TO ACCEPT TEN ROUNDS ACTION TUBE RING BROKEN
M218 M219 M220 M221 M222 M223 M224	,	OUT OF SPECS MISCELLANEOUS BROKEN PART OUT OF SPECS	,	MODIFY TUBE CAPACITY TO ACCEPT TEN ROUNDS ACTION TUBE RING BROKEN BREECH PLUG FROZEN IN BREECH
M218 M219 M220 M221 M222 M223 M224 M225	;	OUT OF SPECS MISCELLANEOUS BROKEN PART OUT OF SPECS BROKEN PART	,	RECEIVER FEED CUTS ARE ROUGH MODIFY TUBE CAPACITY TO ACCEPT TEN ROUNDS ACTION TUBE RING BROKEN BREECH PLUG FROZEN IN BREECH EJECTOR SPRING IS BROKEN
M218 M219 M220 M221 M222 M223 M224 M225 M226	•	OUT OF SPECS MISCELLANEOUS BROKEN PART OUT OF SPECS	,	MODIFY TUBE CAPACITY TO ACCEPT TEN ROUNDS ACTION TUBE RING BROKEN BREECH PLUG FROZEN IN BREECH
M218 M219 M220 M221 M222 M223 M224 M225	;	OUT OF SPECS MISCELLANEOUS BROKEN PART OUT OF SPECS BROKEN PART	,	RECEIVER FEED CUTS ARE ROUGH MODIFY TUBE CAPACITY TO ACCEPT TEN ROUNDS ACTION TUBE RING BROKEN BREECH PLUG FROZEN IN BREECH EJECTOR SPRING IS BROKEN